AB-SCHOMBURG YAPI KĠMYASALLARI A.ġ.
19 Mayıs Mah. Turapoğlu Sok.
Hamdiye Yazgan ĠĢ Merk. No.4/8
34736  KOZYATAĞI - ĠSTANBUL
Tel       : +90-216-302 71 31/-32
Fax      : +90-216-302 70 01
e-mail  : info@ab-schomburg.com.tr
Web     :  www.ab-schomburg.com.tr

THICKNESS
(mm)
FIBER TEN.
STRENG.
(MPa)
FIBER ELASTICITY
MODULUS
(GPa)
ELON.
AT
BREAK
(%)
AREAL
WEIGHT
(g/m²)
BAYCOFABRĠC-C150 50 0.086 4,900 230 2.1 150
BAYCOFABRĠC-C230 50 0.013 4,900 230 2.1 230
BAYCOFABRĠC-C300 50 0,166 4,900 230 2.1 300
BAYCOFABRĠC-C450 50 0,255 4,800 230 2.1 450
BAYCOFABRĠC-C530 50 0,293 4,900 230 2.1 530
BAYCOFABRĠC-C600 50 0,293 4,900 230 2.1 610
*BAYCOFABRĠC-C300/M 50 0,167 4,600 340 1.4 300
* This product has high elasticity modulus.
 BAYCOFABRĠC-A (ARAMĠD FIBER) and BAYCOFABRĠC-G (GLASS FIBER) TECHNICAL DATA:
TYPE
WIDTH